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Tuesday@CBC 2024 Season 3 (Sep-Dec) · Tue@CBC B

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 24 Sep 2024 18:00 court 1 Sanrio Squad Ice Munch

Tue 24 Sep 2024 19:00 court 1 Gits and Shiggles Do a flip?

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 15 Oct 2024 18:00 court 1 Do a flip? Sanrio Squad

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:00 court 1 Ice Munch Gits and Shiggles

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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Tue 22 Oct 2024 18:00 court 1 Do a flip? Ice Munch

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:00 court 1 Sanrio Squad Gits and Shiggles

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Split round 1/2

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:00 court 1 Gits and Shiggles Do a flip?

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Split round 2/2

Tue 05 Nov 2024 19:00 court 1 Sanrio Squad Ice Munch

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 12 Nov 2024 18:00 court 1 Do a flip? Ice Munch

Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:00 court 1 Sanrio Squad Gits and Shiggles
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 19 Nov 2024 18:00 court 1 Do a flip? Sanrio Squad

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:00 court 1 Ice Munch Gits and Shiggles

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 26 Nov 2024 19:00 court 1 Gits and Shiggles Do a flip?
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